
Date Item Gift Equivalent Mission Partner
Friday, December 1, 2023 1 lb dry beans $1.50 El Zocalo

Saturday, December 2, 2023 1 pack men's regular socks $4 Stewpot

Sunday, December 3, 2023  

Monday, December 4, 2023

$5 Gift Card (Target, 

Walgreens, Cold Stone 

Creamery) $5 Ferncliff

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 1 pair children's mittens Mitten Tree

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 1pack boys underwear Vera Lloyd

Thursday, December 7, 2023 1 large box cereal El Zocalo

Friday, December 8, 2023

$5 Gift Card (Target, 

Walgreens, Cold Stone 

Creamery) Ferncliff

Saturday, December 9, 2023 TBD Stewpot

Sunday, December 10, 2023

Monday, December 11, 2023

2 large cans whole peeled 

tomatoes El Zocalo

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 TBD likely school supplies Vera Lloyd

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 TBD Stewpot

Thursday, December 14, 2023 1 child's hat Mitten Tree

Friday, December 15, 2023 1 lb dry beans El Zocalo

Saturday, December 16, 2023 TBD Vera Lloyd

Sunday, December 17, 2023

Monday, December 18, 2023 TBD Stewpot

Tuesday, December 19, 2023

$5 Gift Card (Target, 

Walgreens, Cold Stone 

Creamery) Ferncliff

Wednesday, December 20, 2023

TBD likely girls socks or 

underwear Vera Lloyd

Thursday, December 21, 2023

2 large cans whole peeled 

tomatoes El Zocalo

Friday, December 22, 2023 1 child's scarf Mitten Tree

Saturday, December 23, 2023 TBD Stewpot

Sunday, December 24, 2023 3-5lb bag apples or oranges Stewpot/El Zocalo


